. Coral LED"

High performance commercial LED downlight

2x18W CFL direct replacement

Structural heat sink removes the need for noisy and inefficient cooling fans

CRI 90, ideal for retail applications

Code

JC5421*
JC5421DALI
JC5421DsI
JC5421/1-10V
JC5421EM**
JC5421EMDALI**
JC5421EMDSI**
JC5421EM/1-10V**
JC5410

*Requires online registration.

Description

Coral LED

Coral LED DALI

Coral LED DSI

Coral LED 1-10V

Coral LED emergency

Coral LED DALI emergency
Coral LED DSl emergency
Coral LED 1-10V emergency

Coral LED Concealer ring

Col temp.
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

Dim.

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes

Yes

Watt
16w
16w
16W
16W
16W
16w
16W
16W

Lumens
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

LpcwW

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

“/ \‘ Syear
‘\ / ext. warranty*

‘//é\\‘ Dimmable
‘\\_// options available

‘/Zﬁi\‘ Emergency

/‘ options available

“ See p.41
! / for rim options

Classification

@ Class 1+
O class 2
IP20 (IP65 rim optional) | 240V

LED
4000K | CRE:Ra (90)

Finishes

See rim options on p.41

Construction

Body: Aluminium
Lens: Polycarbonate

Accessories

Rim options (see p.41):
JC5052 N/ JC5054 / JC5060
/JC5368/JC5110/)C5118

Installation
Cutout@: 212mm

JC5410

~260mm-

212mm- Dimmable

Standard

—222mm—
—— 287.5mm —

All data sheets and installation sheets
available at jcc.co.uk



